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viamedia
220 Lexington Green Circle
Suite 300
Lexington, KY 40503
859-410-2699

Contract: 1502599
Market: Wilkes-Barre

Network

FXNC-NI
ESPN-NI
TNT-NI
FXNC-NI
HIST-NI
FXNC-NI
USA-NI
TWC-NI
HGTV-NI
FXNC-NI
ESPN-NI
TNT-NI
FXNC-NI
HIST-NI
FXNC-NI
USA-NI
TWC-NI

Client: _P_Kathy_Martin_for_District_Att

LinePri Zone

1 2 WBX6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
2 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
3 2 WBX6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
4 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
5 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
6 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
7 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
8 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
9 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
10 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
11 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
12 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
13 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
14 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
15 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
16 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
17 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
TOTAL

StartDate

04/22/2019
04/22/2019
04/22/2019
04/22/2019
04/22/2019
04/22/2019
04/22/2019
04/22/2019
04/27/2019
04/29/2019
04/29/2019
04/29/2019
04/29/2019
04/29/2019
04/29/2019
04/29/2019
04/29/2019

StopDate

04/28/2019
04/28/2019
04/28/2019
04/26/2019
04/28/2019
04/28/2019
04/28/2019
04/28/2019
04/28/2019
04/30/2019
04/30/2019
04/30/2019
04/30/2019
04/30/2019
04/30/2019
04/30/2019
04/30/2019

Order Summary
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StartTime StopTime LengthSpots

08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
05:00AM
04:00PM
10:00AM
10:00AM
05:00AM
10:00AM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
05:00AM
04:00PM
10:00AM
10:00AM
05:00AM

12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
10:00AM
08:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
10:00AM
04:00PM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
10:00AM
08:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
10:00AM

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

16
14
17
16
17
18

182

Cost

$43.00
$41.00
$41.00
$21.00
$17.00
$16.00

$9.00

$6.00

$9.00
$43.00
$41.00
$41.00
$21.00
$17.00
$16.00

$9.00

$6.00

ExtPrice Net
$688.00  $584.80
$574.00  $487.90
$697.00  $592.45
$336.00  $285.60
$289.00  $245.65
$288.00  $244.80
$189.00  $160.65
$126.00  $107.10

$54.00 $45.90
$172.00  $146.20
$164.00  $139.40
$164.00  $139.40
$126.00  $107.10
$68.00 $57.80
$64.00 $54.40
$36.00 $30.60
$36.00 $30.60
$4,071.00 $3,460.35
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